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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:35pm ET

Montana Conference

Montana Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Young Bucks 9 3 0 0.750 9-2 9-2 1727.90 1597.88 2366.05

Army of Darkness 8 4 0 0.667 8-3 8-3 1563.55 1430.18 2302.45

Griffith Goat's 7 5 0 0.583 7-4 7-4 1644.70 1512.58 2252.70

Unstoppable 6 6 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1710.90 1487.18 2453.65

Dad Bods 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1632.90 1686.88 2344.05

Stugots 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1609.30 1598.38 2236.10

Left Shark 6 6 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1601.25 1652.18 2123.85

swinglers 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1511.90 1542.68 2272.05

FATBOYS 5 7 0 0.417 4-7 4-7 1606.50 1613.38 2270.95

Romosexual Tendencies 5 7 0 0.417 4-7 4-7 1597.30 1662.38 2191.45

Gone Coastal 4 8 0 0.333 4-7 4-7 1508.45 1692.98 2152.45

Prestige Worldwide 4 8 0 0.333 3-8 3-8 1483.55 1721.53 1934.20

Total Points
Unstoppable 2453.65

Young Bucks 2366.05

Dad Bods 2344.05

Army of Darkness 2302.45

swinglers 2272.05

FATBOYS 2270.95

Griffith Goat's 2252.70

Stugots 2236.10

Romosexual Tendencies 2191.45

Gone Coastal 2152.45

Left Shark 2123.85

Prestige Worldwide 1934.20
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Majkowski Conference

Majkowski Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Men of Steel 9 3 0 0.750 9-2 9-2 1704.30 1424.57 2532.90

Dueling Banjos 8 4 0 0.667 7-4 7-4 1814.25 1524.57 2473.90

Unsolicited Dak Pics 8 4 0 0.667 8-3 8-3 1577.80 1559.02 2257.90

FU 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1774.10 1523.97 2407.45

Team Cougar High 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1580.80 1495.82 2243.55

On the Rail 6 6 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1684.40 1661.32 2296.10

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1622.45 1754.72 2272.15

Nixdorf 6 6 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1602.95 1718.62 2227.45

The Replacements 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1534.80 1665.67 2029.85

Schweddy Ballz 4 8 0 0.333 4-7 4-7 1580.35 1729.17 2210.45

Karl Farbman's Masterpiece 4 8 0 0.333 3-8 3-8 1529.80 1713.22 2175.35

Wynning 2 10 0 0.167 1-10 1-10 1484.70 1720.07 1933.05

Total Points
Men of Steel 2532.90

Dueling Banjos 2473.90

FU 2407.45

On the Rail 2296.10

Ribby Paultz All-Stars 2272.15

Unsolicited Dak Pics 2257.90

Team Cougar High 2243.55

Nixdorf 2227.45

Schweddy Ballz 2210.45

Karl Farbman's Masterpiece 2175.35

The Replacements 2029.85

Wynning 1933.05
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